
Normanton. WF6 1TN. England.
52146. Würselen. Germany.

Assorted Blue Terminals

Part No. Description Max Current  
Rating

Wire  
Range Size Qty

YCRR53BL Blue Ring 27A 1.5 - 2.5mm2 5.3mm 30

YCRR64BL Blue Ring 27A 1.5 - 2.5mm2 6.4mm 30

YCRR84BL Blue Ring 27A 1.5 - 2.5mm2 8.4mm 20

YCRPB63BL Blue Piggy Back 15A 1.5 - 2.5mm2 6.3mm 20

YCRBUM50BL Blue Bullet 15A 1.5 - 2.5mm2 5.0mm 50

YCRBUF50BL Blue Bullet Receptacle 15A 1.5 - 2.5mm2 5.0mm 50

YCRF63BL Blue Female Spade 15A 1.5 - 2.5mm2 6.3mm 50

YCRFI63BL
Insulated Blue  
Female Spade

15A 1.5 - 2.5mm2 6.3mm 50

YCRM63BL Blue Male Tab 15A 1.5 - 2.5mm2 6.3mm 50

YCRBC40BL Blue Butt Connector 27A 1.5 - 2.5mm2 4.0mm 50

Part No. Description Qty

YE-ABET400 Assorted Blue Terminals 400

Terminal Box Contents

•	Clear partitioned box containing insulated blue terminals

YCRBUM50BL YCRM63BL

YCRBUF50BL YCRBC40BL
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YCRR84BL

YCRPB63BL
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BrassTin
VinylCopper

Material

®

• Materials:

Conductor: Brass

Sleeve: Copper tubular

Insulation: Vinyl

Plating: Tin

• Operating Temperature:
-10°C to +75°C.

• Features:

Max. voltage rating: 300V. 

Flared barrel for easy wire insertion.

Low insertion force and easy crimping whilst ensuring secure termination.
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Material

®

• Materials:

Conductor: Brass
Sleeve: Copper tubular

Insulation: Vinyl
Plating: Tin

• Operating Temperature:
-10°C to +75°C.

• Features:

Max. voltage rating: 300V. 

Flared barrel for easy wire insertion.

Low insertion force and easy crimping whilst ensuring secure termination.
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• Materials:

Conductor: Copper.

Insulation: Vinyl.

Plating: Tin.

• Operating Temperature:
-10°C to +75°C.

• Features:

Max. voltage rating: 600V. 

Flared barrel for easy wire insertion.

Low insertion force and easy crimping whilst ensuring secure termination.

Max. current rating
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Standard Ring Terminals

Ring Terminals with Copper Sleeve
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®

• Materials:

Conductor: Brass

Sleeve: Copper tubular

Insulation: Vinyl

Plating: Tin

• Operating Temperature:
-10°C to +75°C.

• Features:

Max. voltage rating: 300V. 

Flared barrel for easy wire insertion.

Low insertion force and easy crimping whilst ensuring secure termination.
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• Materials:

Conductor: Copper.

Insulation: Vinyl.

Plating: Tin.

• Operating Temperature:
-10°C to +75°C.

• Features:

Max. voltage rating: 600V. 

Flared barrel for easy wire insertion.

Low insertion force and easy crimping whilst ensuring secure termination.

Max. current rating

Red

19A

Blue

27A

Yellow

48A

Standard Ring Terminals

Ring Terminals with Copper Sleeve

© copyright Krimpterm 2021

Page 1 of 2

Date: 22 May 2021

See product technical table 

on next page

®

DATASHEET

REACH
COMPLIANT

RoHS
COMPLIANT

UL®

Terminals 
Ring Terminals

1
2

3
4

CopperTin
VinylCopper

Material

E d1
D

F

L

d2W
1

3
2

E d1
D

F

L

d2W
1

3
2

E d1
D

F

L

d2W
1

2
3

4

E d1
D

F

L

d2W
1

2
3

4

• Materials:

Conductor: Copper.

Insulation: Vinyl.

Plating: Tin.

• Operating Temperature:
-10°C to +75°C.

• Features:

Max. voltage rating: 600V. 

Flared barrel for easy wire insertion.

Low insertion force and easy crimping whilst ensuring secure termination.

Max. current rating
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• M
aterials:

Conductor: Brass

Sleeve: Copper tubular

Insulation: Vinyl

Plating: Tin

• Operating Tem
perature:

-10°C to +75°C.

• Features:

M
ax. voltage rating: 300V. 

Flared barrel for easy wire insertion.

Low insertion force and easy crim
ping whilst ensuring secure term

ination. 

(L suffix on Item
 No. denotes long internal copper sleeve).
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Quick Disconnects 

Piggy Back Disconnects

Item
 No.

Colour
W

ire Range 

(m
m

²)

Dim
ensions (m

m
)

Tab Size
B

C
D

W
W

1
L

F
F1

RPB63
Red

0.5-1.5
0.8 x 6.35

10.0
1.7

3.8
6.7

6.35
21

8.0
8.2

RPB63L
Red

0.5-1.5
0.8 x 6.35

10.0
1.7

3.8
6.7

6.35
21

8.0
8.2

BPB63
Blue

1.5-2.5
0.8 x 6.35

10.0
2.3

4.7
6.7

6.4
21.0

8.0
8.2

BPB63L
Blue

1.5-2.5
0.8 x 6.35

10.0
2.3

4.7
6.7

6.4
21.0

8.0
8.2

YPB63
Yellow

4.0-6.0
0.8 x 6.35

13.0
3.4

6.2
6.7

6.4
24.5

8.0
8.2

YPB63L
Yellow

4.0-6.0
0.8 x 6.35

13.0
3.4

6.2
6.7

6.4
24.5

8.0
8.2

M
ax. current rating

Red

10A

Blue

15A

Yellow

24A

© copyright Krimpterm 2021

Page 1 of 2

Date: 22 May 2021

See product technical table 

on next page

1
2

3
4

BrassTin
VinylCopper

Material

®

• Materials:

Conductor: Brass

Sleeve: Copper tubular

Insulation: Vinyl

Plating: Tin

• Operating Temperature:
-10°C to +75°C.

• Features:

Max. voltage rating: 300V. 

Flared barrel for easy wire insertion.

Low insertion force and easy crimping whilst ensuring secure termination.
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